LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
4EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v

v/ (+opts) CELLIER Auriane (37,CVL) A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

v/ (+20pts) CHARRIER Sofia (28, CVL) JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

v/ (+10pts) DERVAL Leonore (37,CVL) J.C.DESCARTES

v/ (+20pts) GOHET Marine (18, CVL) SAINT AMAND JUDO

v/ (+27pts) TRILLARD Marie (37, CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -

v/ (+40pts) DUTOIT Lucile (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

v/ (+20pts) GONZALEZ Justine (37, CVL) AS DE ROCHECORBON

v/ (+30pts) SANIER Marie-Helene (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

v +10pts) VERDIER Flora (37,CVL) US ST PIERRE CORPS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

<

(+30pts) MARIE LUCE Laurie (45, CVL) S.M.0.C. ST JEAN DE BRAYE
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+0 pts)

ROUSSEAU Chloe (37, CVL)

TOUZEAU Justine (36, CVL)

CADETS MCM

BRISAVOINE Thomas (28, CVL)

COLLIN Leo (28,CVL)

DEL PESO Alexis (28, CVL)

DEVERS Alexandre (37, CVL)

DUFRESNE Noe (37,CVL)

GOUPILLE Leny (37, CVL)

GUERET Thomas (28, CVL)

GUERIN Kylian (37, CVL)

GUIBLAIN Alexandre (45, CVL)

LABROSSE Thomas (37, CVL)

LANSIGU Anthony (37,CVL)

LITALIEN Roman (37,CVL)

MABIT Arnaud (37, CVL)

MONIN Antoine (18, CVL)

PRYET Alexis (45, CVL)

SOULAS Matthias (28, CVL)

VELTE Timothee (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

AURUS Aurelien (45, CVL)

DURAND VION Raphael (37, CVL)

GEORGIN Gabriel (37,CVL)

MAGNY Vincent (37, CVL)

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB VILLEDIEU

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF

JUDO KODOKAN 28

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.DESCARTES

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

ESVRES JUDO CLUB

AS VENNECY JUDO

SC LANGEAIS

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

ESVRES JUDO CLUB

A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

SAINT AMAND JUDO

AMICALE DE NEUVILLE

JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

USM ST DENIS EN VAL

US CHAMBRAY JUDO

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT
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(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

MARIE Remy (28, CVL)
MILLET Alexis (37, CVL)
NEGREL Alexandre (37, CVL)
PAYET Rudi (37,CVL)

PLISSON Corentin (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
CARRE Martin (37, CVL)

FOUQUET Dylan (41, CVL)

RENNER Emile (37, CVL)

ROBIN David (37, CVL)

VERDIER Adrien (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BONNAC Charles (37,CVL)
CASTANIE Renaud (37,CVL)
DAQUO Pierre- Mathieu (45, CVL)
HUEBER Baptiste (28, CVL)
LACROIX Dylan (28, CVL)
LAMIRAULT Valentin (37,CVL)
LEGAVE Franck (37,CVL)
PRIEUR Luc (28, CVL)
RISKWAIT Killian (37, CVL)

SAUN Matthieu (28, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D
BLIEK Yann Joel (37,CVL)

CHABIRAND Thierry (37, CVL)

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION SPORT VERNOU

JC MEROIS

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

J.C.DESCARTES

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

JC ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE

JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

JUDO KODOKAN 28

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

E.S.BOURGUEIL

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

BONAZZO Stephane (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

BRUNEBARBE Nicolas (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

CHESNEAU Bruno (28, CVL) JUDO KODOKAN 28

PELTIER Christophe (37,CVL) U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

BRUNET Stephane (37,CVL) A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU

CHENE Francois (37,CVL) A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

DORET Bruno (41,CVL) JC MEROIS

FICHEPAIN Pascal (37,CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

MARVILLE Francois (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

MICHAUD Wilfried (28, CVL) ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

MILLET Philippe (37,CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

MONFORT Christophe (28, CVL) JUDO KODOKAN 28

PAYET Olivier (41,CVL) SAINT MARTIN SPORTS
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D

COUVRAND Julien (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

RENOUX Guillaume (41, CVL) JC BRACILIEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 3D

BOUMEDIENE Brahim (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS

TALPIN Eric (37,CVL) A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO



